
Higher Love
Feeling a little Italian anyone? A Jobian twist
on the immensely popular Negroni Sbagliato.
strawberries and champagne the perfect
combination.

Kokomo
Escape to the tropics with this mix of craft
rum, almond, coconut orange blossom and
lime, on the rocks of course.

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS   

New York State of Mind
A taste of the Big Apple K-Town style! A
classic crown royal whiskey sour with a red
wine float

Road Apples
A sweet & savory combination of mulled
spiced apple with a mule kick of ginger. Ketel
One vodka with spiced apple reduction and
ginger beer

Blueberry Hill
Find Your thrill with a beautiful blend of
Diplimatico rum with blueberries, basil and
sweet lime.

La Bamba
A northern twist on a southern classic with
our tequila based strawberry paloma.  

Last Dance With Mary Jane
A lil something to ease the pain! Tanqueray
gin with rosemary and a hint of lemon shrub
and soda.

All Erica Jane Specialty Cocktails are served with 2oz of
premium spirits and hand pressed juices.  

Rhuby Tuesday
For those spicy margarita cravings, this mild
heat rhubarb and habanero beauty will hit
the spot every time.

All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT

18

02/26



CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

Erica Jane Caesar (2oz)
Using our own Basil and Chili Infused Vodka,
garnished with a giant poached prawn.

Old Fashioned (2oz)
Bulleit bourbon, sImple syrup and bitters
stirred to perfection served on a logo’d king
cube!  

Premium Old Fashioned (2oz)
Woodford double oaked bourbon, served in a
smoking cloche table side.

Whiskey Sour (2oz)
The frothiest sour in Kelowna with just a hint
of sweetness.

Classic Premium Manhattan (2oz)
Basil Hayden bourbon shaken with sweet
vermouth.

Aperol Spritz (2oz)
Made with 50th Parallel Glamour Farming,
truly a delight for the palate.

18

18

22

16

19

16

White Sangria for 2 (16oz)
A delicious sharable combination of fruit
juices and pinot gris

36

All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT

All Erica Jane Classic Cocktails are served with premium
spirits and hand pressed juices.  

02/26

Espresso Martini (2oz)
Simply the best in the valley (Its the chocolate
shavings we think).

18

Classic Negroni (2oz)
Elevated in Okanagan style with Tanqueray
10 Gin.

Pimms Cup (2oz)
An Okanagan twist on the traditional English
treat! Hints of cucumber, strawberries, apples
and mint with a gentle bitter finish.

16

16



SOBER SPIRITS

Black Forest Manhattan
A premium blend of non-alcoholic whiskey
and vermouth and finished with cherry
reduction and chocolate bitters. You would
never notice if you didn’t know.

Bananarama
This one is simply off the charts delicious.
Combining non-alchoholic whiskey and
vermouth with blood orange apertif and
Banana Oleo Saccharum. It is a boulevardier
for the ages.

Strawberry Nogroni
For those negroni lovers. non-alcoholic
citrus gIn, vermouth and blood orange
apertif blended with strawberries. So
delicious!

Paint It Black
Our finest shaken mocktail with
blueberry purée, fresh mint, sweet lime
and ginger beer! Don’t forget  the flower
is edible!

Okanagan Lemonade
A gorgeous blend of fresh local berries
and Fentimans Pink Lemonade

Crimson & Clover
Put pineapples sweet lime and hibiscus
in a glass and voila, a flavour party in
your mouth!

From the Creative Minds of our friends at Simps Modern
Beverage comes this dazzling array of Knockout Non

Alcoholic Cocktails.  

02/26

12

12

12

10

10

10



Erica Jane Pilsner 6

BEER & CIDER

DRAFT 

9.5

CIDER

Classic Dry Apple 16

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Lunchbox Lagered Ale 6.5(375ml)

9.5Hazy IPA

Rotating Seasonal

6

All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT

Half Day Hazy IPA

Jack Pine Pale Ale

6.5

6.5

(20oz/12oz)

(20oz/12oz)

(500ml)

(375ml)

(375ml)

Raspberry Pear 16(500ml)

02/26

(20oz/12oz) 9.5 6

BOTTLES & CANS

Sol Cerveza (375ml)

Stella (375ml)

Guinness Can (440ml)

Strongbow Cider Can (440ml) 9.25

7.75

9.25

7.75



COFFEE/TEA

COFFEE

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso 
Dbl Espresso

4
6
6
4
6

LOOSE LEAF TEAS

Chaibaba Tea Pot
Earl Grey
Chamomile
Mint
Berry

6

SPECIALTY COFFEES

14

12

12

13

13

13

Bailey’s & Coffee
fresh espresso and Bailey’s
Spanish Coffee
b & b, kahlua
Irish Coffee
irish whiskey
B-52
baileys, kahlua, grand marnier
Monte Cristo
grand marnier, kahlua
Blueberry Tea
grand marnier, amaretto, loose leaf tea

2 oz

All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT where applicable
02/26


