SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

All Erica Jane Specialty Cocktails are served with 2oz of premium spirits and hand pressed juices.

18

New York State of Mind

A taste of the Big Apple K-Town style! A classic crown royal whiskey sour with a red wine float

Road Apples

A sweet & savory combination of mulled spiced apple with a mule kick of ginger. Ketel One vodka with spiced apple reduction and ginger beer

Blueberry Hill

Find Your thrill with a beautiful blend of Diplimatico rum with blueberries, basil and sweet lime.

La Bamba

A northern twist on a southern classic with our tequila based strawberry paloma.

Last Dance With Mary Jane

A lil something to ease the pain! Tanqueray gin with rosemary and a hint of lemon shrub and soda.

Kokomo

Escape to the tropics with this mix of craft rum, almond, coconut orange blossom and lime, on the rocks of course.

Higher Love

Feeling a little Italian anyone? A Jobian twist on the immensely popular Negroni Sbagliato. strawberries and champagne the perfect combination.

Rhuby Tuesday

For those spicy margarita cravings, this mild heat rhubarb and habanero beauty will hit the spot every time.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

All Erica Jane Classic Cocktails are served with premium spirits and hand pressed juices.

Erica Jane Caesar (20z) Using our own Basil and Chili Infused Vodka, garnished with a giant poached prawn.	18
Old Fashioned (2oz) Bulleit bourbon, sImple syrup and bitters stirred to perfection served on a logo'd king cube!	18
Premium Old Fashioned (2oz) Woodford double oaked bourbon, served in a smoking cloche table side.	22
Whiskey Sour (2oz) The frothiest sour in Kelowna with just a hint of sweetness.	16
Espresso Martini (2oz) Simply the best in the valley (Its the chocolate shavings we think).	18
Classic Premium Manhattan (20z) Basil Hayden bourbon shaken with sweet vermouth.	19
Aperol Spritz (2oz) Made with 50th Parallel Glamour Farming, truly a delight for the palate.	16
Classic Negroni (20z) Elevated in Okanagan style with Tanqueray 10 Gin.	16
Pimms Cup (2oz) An Okanagan twist on the traditional English treat! Hints of cucumber, strawberries, apples and mint with a gentle bitter finish.	16
White Sangria for 2 (16oz) A delicious sharable combination of fruit juices and pinot gris	36

All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT

SOBER SPIRITS

From the Creative Minds of our friends at Simps Modern Beverage comes this dazzling array of Knockout Non Alcoholic Cocktails.

Black Forest Manhattan A premium blend of non-alcoholic whiskey and vermouth and finished with cherry reduction and chocolate bitters. You would never notice if you didn't know.	12
Bananarama This one is simply off the charts delicious. Combining non-alchoholic whiskey and vermouth with blood orange apertif and Banana Oleo Saccharum. It is a boulevardier for the ages.	12
Strawberry Nogroni For those negroni lovers. non-alcoholic citrus gln, vermouth and blood orange apertif blended with strawberries. So delicious!	12
Paint It Black Our finest shaken mocktail with blueberry purée, fresh mint, sweet lime and ginger beer! Don't forget the flower is edible!	10
Okanagan Lemonade A gorgeous blend of fresh local berries and Fentimans Pink Lemonade	10
Crimson & Clover Put pineapples sweet lime and hibiscus in a glass and voila, a flavour party in your mouth!	10

BEER & CIDER

DRAFT

Erica Jane Pilsner	(20oz/12oz)	9.5	6
Hazy IPA	(20oz/12oz)	9.5	6
Rotating Seasonal	(20oz/12oz)	9.5	6

BOTTLES & CANS

Sol Cerveza	(375ml)	7.75
Stella	(375ml)	7.75
Guinness Can	(440ml)	9.25

CIDER

Strongbow Claer Can	(440ml)	9.25
Raspberry Pear	(500ml)	16
Classic Dry Apple	(500ml)	16

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Lunchbox Lagered A	le (375ml)	6.5
Half Day Hazy IPA	(375ml)	6.5
Jack Pine Pale Ale	(375ml)	6.5

COFFEE/TEA

COFFEE

Americano Cappuccino Latte Espresso Dbl Espresso	4 6 6 4 6
LOOSE LEAF TEAS	
Chaibaba Tea Pot Earl Grey Chamomile Mint Berry	6
SPECIALTY COFFEES	2 0.
Bailey's & Coffee fresh espresso and Bailey's	14
Spanish Coffee b & b, kahlua	12
Irish Coffee	12
irish whiskey B-52	13
baileys, kahlua, grand marnier Monte Cristo	13
grand marnier, kahlua Blueberry Tea	13

grand marnier, amaretto, loose leaf tea